
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes (0) at Alexandria (10)
Section 8AA Semi Finals,  Tuesday, January 31, 2023

802  3rd Avenue West
Alexandria, Minnesota 

Arena: Runestone Community Center  Time: 7:24PM - 8:59PM
Official Scorer:  Mike Bailey  Attendance: 
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Alexandria
Molly Arola  Coaches

 Starters
31 Hunter Sellnow    So  G
10 Emma Ramstorf    So  D
23 Aubrie Porter    Sr  D
14 Cadence Ellingson    So  F
19 Ella Westlund    Sr  F
09 Lauren Maras    Sr  F

River Lakes
Alexis Klatt

 Starters
40 Natalie Kayser    So  G
04 Aubree McDonagh    Jr  F
07 Makayla Schrieber Horn    Fr  F
06 Ayla McLellan    So  F
14 Sophie Olson    8th  F
20 Sophia Hess    So  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Kennedy Ellingson    So  F
07 Julia Doherty    So  F
08 Tayler Treat    So  F
11 Kylie Lattimer    Jr  D
17 Morgan Aure    So  F
18 Lauren Hornstein    So  D
21 Jersey Severson    Fr  F
22 Sophia Korynta    Jr  F
26 Lilly Dutton    Fr  F
27 Jada Waldorf    Jr  D
30 Rachel Mohr    So  G

03 Madi Wendlandt    So  F
05 Abby Storms    Fr  F
08 Daylayne Hatlestad    So  F
09 Emma Stanley    Sr  F
15 Adelie Greeley    8th  F
21 Katelyn Gaule    So  F
24 Adalyn Fleischhacker    Fr  F
26 Brianna Wileman    Jr  F
28 Addie Olson    8th  F
31 Kaydence Roeske    So  G
38 Scout Swanstrom    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

A

RL

 Shots on Goal

A

RL

10 11 3

2 1 0

14 8 4

5 5 1

 24

 3

 26

 11

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

A

RL

 26 

 3 

 4 

 0 

 24 

 7 

 3 

 0 

 12 

 8 

 3 

 0 

 62 

 18 

 10 

 0 

 Penalties  Power Plays

A

RL

 3 6:00 1 1:35  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 3 4:15  0  0  0 

A- 31 Hunter Sellnow  

A- 30 Rachel Mohr  

RL- 40 Natalie Kayser  

RL- 31 Kaydence Roeske  

3 51:00 3 3 7 7 8 8  18  18

2 34:00 26 22 12 10  38  32

2 34:00 12 11 12 9  24  20

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  A 09 Lauren Maras   0:29  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:29 A ES 09 Lauren Maras 10 Emma Ramstorf
1 1:56 A ES 21 Jersey Severson 23 Aubrie Porter 10 Emma Ramstorf
1 4:06 A ES 09 Lauren Maras 10 Emma Ramstorf 19 Ella Westlund
1 6:23 A ES 07 Julia Doherty 03 Kennedy Ellingson 11 Kylie Lattimer
2 3:12 A ES 10 Emma Ramstorf 14 Cadence Ellingson
2 7:19 A ES 17 Morgan Aure 03 Kennedy Ellingson 22 Sophia Korynta
2 9:54 A ES 26 Lilly Dutton 18 Lauren Hornstein 08 Tayler Treat

RL 20 Sophia Hess Tripping (2) 2 11:22
A 17 Morgan Aure Checking (2) 2 12:57
A 14 Cadence Ellingson Checking (2) 2 16:33

3 4:07 A ES 14 Cadence Ellingson 11 Kylie Lattimer 09 Lauren Maras
3 8:23 A ES 22 Sophia Korynta 18 Lauren Hornstein 17 Morgan Aure
3 14:47 A ES 09 Lauren Maras

A 00 Bench Penalty Too Mny Playrs (2) 3 16:20

 End of Game


